
TJ-228

TJ228

TJ-227

TJ227

Solder Wire Stand

● Metal sheet base.

● The shaft can support 1kg soldering.

● The Shaft easy to take off. 

● Move flexible.

● All-metal construction.

● Simple design. 

● Soldering wire holder and sponge plate 3 in1. 

● Save space, use easily. 

Solder Pot LT-360B  LT-350B   LT-380B  LT-310B

-38-

10min 10min 20min 20min

∮36mm ∮50mm ∮80mm ∮100mm

Product pictures

Item

Power

Voltage

Temperature range

Solder capacity

Crucible Size

Melting time

150W

220V～240V

50~520℃

0.3KG 0.5KG 1.6KG 2.2KG

50~520℃ 50~480℃ 50~480℃

220V～240V 220V～240V 220V～240V

200W 250W 300W

LT-360B LT-350B LT-380B LT-310B


